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  Schools and Offices Closed    Student Days    184 

  Teacher Inservice Days; No Classes    First Day of Student Attendance    Teacher Days    191 

  Schools Closed and Offices Open    Last Day of Student Attendance 

Note:  June 18, 21, 22, 23, and 24, 2021 will be scheduled as instructional days in the event schools are 
closed due to weather emergencies during the regularly scheduled school year.  



ABINGTON SCHOOL DISTRICT 
Abington, Pennsylvania 

CALENDAR 2020-2021 
2020 

July 3 Friday Schools & Offices Closed 

September 2, 3 & 4 Wednesday, Thursday & Friday Inservice Days 

September 7 Monday Schools & Offices Closed 
September 8 Tuesday First Day of Student Attendance 
September 28 Monday Schools Closed and Offices Open 

November 3 Tuesday Inservice Day  
November 26 & 27 Thursday & Friday Schools & Offices Closed 

December 24, 25 & 28 Thursday, Friday & Monday Schools & Offices Closed 
December 29 & 30 Tuesday & Wednesday Schools Closed and Offices Open 
December 31 Thursday Schools & Offices Closed 

2021 

January 1 Friday Schools & Offices Closed 
January 18 Monday Schools & Offices Closed 

February 12 Friday Inservice Day  
February 15 Monday Schools & Offices Closed 

April 1 Thursday Schools Closed and Offices Open 
April 2 Friday Schools & Offices Closed 
April 5 Monday Schools Closed and Offices Open 

May 18 Tuesday Inservice Day 
May 31 Monday Schools & Offices Closed 

June 17 Thursday Last Day of Student Attendance 
June 18 Friday Teacher Records Day 
June 18-24 Friday, Monday, Tuesday Auxiliary Instructional Days in  

Wednesday & Thursday the event of School Closings 

MONTH STUDENT DAYS TEACHER DAYS 
July 0 0 
August 0 0 
September 16 19 
October 22 22 
November 18 19 
December 17 17 
January 19 19 
February 18 19 
March 23 23 
April 19 19 
May 19 20 
June 13 14 
TOTAL 184 191 


	Calendar Side-2   2020-2021 - DRAFT.pdf
	CALENDAR 2020-2021

	Calendar Side-2   2020-2021 - DRAFT.pdf
	CALENDAR 2020-2021

	Calendar Side-2   2020-2021 - DRAFT.pdf
	CALENDAR 2020-2021




